
Toch Down Button Holder
SECTION B-B

 

 Electronic Z-axis Zero Touch Down

Touch Down Button
SECTION D-D

 

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
P
R
O
D
U
C
E
D
 B
Y
 A
N
 A
U
T
O
D
E
S
K
 E
D
U
C
A
T
IO
N
A
L
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T

P
R
O
D
U
C
E
D
 B
Y
 A
N
 A
U
T
O
D
E
S
K
 E
D
U
C
A
T
IO
N
A
L
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T

B

BD

D

n40.00

40.00

26.00

22.25

30.00

45.0°

1
3
.9
0

1
0
.0
0

1
5
.9
0

1
8
.9
0

Counter sunk
for M3 screw 
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Teflon Tape
plumbers tape

TO3 transistor bolt
insulating pad

M3 x 12mm 
cap screw

Compression spring
(large diameter - 15 to 25mm)
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Transistor 
Pad

Teflon tape rapped
around side and 
under bottom lip 
to insulate button

from holder

Solder tab
with wire attached
between transistor pad 
and cap screw head

Ensure spring
will not touch
cap screw or

bottom solder tab

Bottom Plate

Body

Touch down button press fit 
into holder with teflon tape

Solder tab with wire between 
holder and transistor pad

Drill hole for wires 
to exit and connect to 
battery and buzzer box2
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.50 X 45.0° Chamfer
.50 X 45.0° Chamfer

5.00 X 45.0° Chamfer

Note: It doesn't really matter what the height of the finished unit ends up to be. 
Just measure it as accurately as you can and use that value as your vertical offset. 
I intend to make the battery and buzzer box from metal and connecting the wire 
that is attached between the button holder and the transistor pad to the box wall. 
That way if the material being machined is non-conductive to electricity, then with 
the box resting on the mill table it will give a path for the electicity to flow and 
complete the circuit when the cutter touches down on the button top. There is 
no reason why this device could not be used on the lathe as well. You would just 
need to hold it against the part surface by hand and touch down the tool for a reading.
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